
Расписание работы кружков на 2024-2025учебный год 

Художественной направленности 

 

 
 

 

 

Название 

коллектива, 

ФИО 

руководителя 

Понеде

ль- 

ник 

Вторник Среда Четверг Пятница Суббота Воскре

сенье 

Хор «Теллерво» 

 

  

12.00-

16.40 

  

12.00-

16.40 

   

 

Хор Школа 

искусств 

Михневич Ю.В. 

 

16.00- 

20.00. 

020.00 

 

16.00 –

20.00 

 

16.00 

-20.00 

 

16.00-

20.00 

 

16.00-

20.00 

 

12.00- 

17.00 

 

 

 

 

Школьный 

театр «РОСТ» 

Волкова О.В. 

Халонен В.А. 

   

15.10-

16.40 

 15.00-

15.45 

  

Бальные танцы 

11 класс 

Великонивцева 

Е.Е. 

 

14.20- 

15.00 

      

 


